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= BURGERS

ShackBurger®
“Wheat, Eggs, Milk, Beef, Soy

SmokeShack®
-Wheat, Eggs, Milk, Beef, Pork, Soy

‘Shroom Burger 2 vegetarian
-Wheat, Eggs, Milk, Soy

Shack Stack™
-Wheat, Eggs, Milk, Beef, Soy

Hamburger
-Wheat, Milk, Beef, Soy

Add bacon
-Pork

3 CHICKEN

Chicken Shack
‘Wheat, Eggs, Milk, Chicken, Soy

Dark Meat Hot Chicken
-Wheat, Eggs, Milk, Chicken, Pork, Soy

Chicken Bites™
-Wheat, Soy, Chicken

BBQ Sauce
-Wheat, Beef, Soy, Banana, Apple

Honey Mustard Sauce
-Eggs, Soy

Cheese Sauce

-Milk, Soy

[ FLAT-TOP DOGS

Hot Dog
-Wheat, Eggs, Milk, Beef, Soy

Add cheese sauce

-Milk, Soy

We Stand Forc Something Good

We work with the best ranchers, farmers, and bakers to source premium ingredients. Our beef is 100% natural with no added hormones.
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SHAKE 2= SHACK

Cal (kcal
Single 681
Double 1063

Single 825
Double 1208

517

900

Single 546
Double 854

56

Cal (kcal
White meet 694
Dark meet 719

White meet 903
Dark meet 926

6 Count 296
10 Count 494

81

141

Cal (kcal

391

72

As of 21 Nov 2022

1 CRINKLE CUT FRIES

Fries
-Soy

Cheese Fries
-Milk, Soy

SHAKES &

Small
Regular

Small
Regular

FROZEN CUSTARD

Cups & Cones
Cone
‘Wheat, Eggs, Milk, Soy

Vanilla
-Eggs, Milk, Soy

Chocolate
-Eggs, Milk, Soy

Vanilla & Chocolate
-Eggs, Milk, Soy

Classic Shakes
Vanilla
-Eggs, Milk, Soy

Chocolate

-Eggs, Milk, Soy

Caramel

-Eggs, Milk, Soy

Strawberry
-Eggs, Milk, Soy

Black &White
-Eggs, Milk, Soy

Black Sesame
-Eggs, Milk, Soy, Sesame

Coffee
-Eggs, Milk, Soy

Floats

Root beer
Purple cow
-Eggs, Milk, Soy

Single
Double

Single
Double

Single
Double

Small
Regular

Small
Regular

Small
Regular

Small
Regular

Small
Regular

Small
Regular

Small
Regular

Cal (kcal

157
237

298
447

Cal (kcal

51

307

461

356
534

332
497

518
688

592
785

571
776

515
693

563
765

638
868

511
683

439
446

Our Angus beef is delivered fresh, vegetarian fed and humanely raised. What's sweeter?2 Our vanilla and chocolate frozen custard is made with real sugar, no corn syrup,
and milk from dairy farmers who pledge never to use artificial growth hormones.




 DRINKS £5 CONCRETES

Cal (keal)
Fresh Lemonade 142 Vary by location
Fifty/Fifty 73
Iced Tea Small 2
Regular 3
Fountain Soda
Coke Small 108
Regular 142
Coca-Cola Zero Sugar Small 0
Regular 0
Ginger Ale Small 85
Regular 112
Sprite Small 95
Regular 125
Fanta Grape Small 120
Regular 158
Dr Pepper Small 110
Regular 145
Abita Root Beer 163
Milk 228
-Milk
Organic Apple Juice 118
-Apple
1]
Cal (kedl
Drip Coffee Hot 14
Iced 8
Latte Hot 137
-Milk Iced 116

Coffee Fresh
-Milk, Soy

Notes

Peanut, nuts and other food allergens are present at Shake Shack. Although we make every effort to keep these items separated, it is impossible to guarantee that any
Shake Shack product will be free of any one or more of the maijor allergens identified by Food Sanitation Act. Cross contact may occur during preparation of any menu item.
This nutritional information is derived from Standard Tables Of Food Composition in Japan, Seventh Revised and Enlarged Edition.

The ingredients may differ depending on the shack or season. Even if the menu is the same, the ingredients used may change without notice. This information will be updated,
so please be sure to check the latest information.



